STATE BAR COURT OF CALIFORNIA	FOR CLERK'S USE ONLY:
	FILED
	$\circ$
HEARING DEPARTMENT	JUL 19 2010 //
	STATE BAR COURT CLERK'S OFFICE
1140 C 1177 Ct 5/1 Ft 1	LOS ANGELES
1149 S. Hill St., 5th Fl., Los Angeles, CA 90015	0.01672
In the Matter of:	Case No(s): 03-O-04673, et seq.
PAUL ERIC GOLD	MINUTE ORDER
Member No.: 105457	
A Member of the State Bar	
ODDING.	
ORDERS: Respondent's Motion for Relief From or Extension of	f Time to Day Dissiplinary Casts
GRANTED	Time to Fay Disciplinary Costs
DENIED	
	•
☐ Trial continued to	at•
	Respondent
Parties waive service of order.	
Other:	
On July 12, 2010, Respondent filed a motion assessing costs. On July 16, 2010, the State Bar file relief being given.	
Respondent's request to be relieved completed Good cause, however, has been shown for extending Accordingly, such costs will now be paid in equal in following the effective date of this order. In the every described above, the remaining balance is due and particles.	g the obligation to pay such costs.  nstallments over the two billing cycles  ent Respondent fails to pay any installment as
IT IS SO ORDERED.	warrand Artilla
Dated: July 19, 2010	DONALD F. MILES Judge of the State Bar Court

kwiktag \* 018 039 648

## CERTIFICATE OF SERVICE

[Rule 62(b), Rules Proc.; Code Civ. Proc., § 1013a(4)]

I am a Case Administrator of the State Bar Court of California. I am over the age of eighteen and not a party to the within proceeding. Pursuant to standard court practice, in the City and County of Los Angeles, on July 19, 2010, I deposited a true copy of the following document(s):

## MINUTE ORDER

in a sealed envelope for collection and mailing on that date as follows:

by first-class mail, with postage thereon fully prepaid, through the United States Postal Service at Los Angeles, California, addressed as follows:

PAUL ERIC GOLD 2008 NELSON AVE., #B REDONDO BEACH, CA 90278

by interoffice mail through a facility regularly maintained by the State Bar of California addressed as follows:

## LARRY DeSHA, Enforcement, Los Angeles

I hereby certify that the foregoing is true and correct. Executed in Los Angeles, California, on July 19, 2010.

Tammy Cleaver
Case Administrator
State Bar Court